
BYU Men's Tennis Season Results (Through games of May 05, 2017)

Overall record: 13-12  • WCC: 6-3  • Region: 6-6  • Home: 10-2  • Away: 2-8  • Neutral: 1-2

vs National ranked: 1-2  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

Date Opponent Score Overall WCC Nation Region

Oct 7, 2016 Boise State Dar Walters Fall Classi  (Boise State)

Oct 19, 2016 ITA Regionals  (Las Vegas)

Oct 25, 2016 SoCal Intercollegiates  (Los Angeles)

% Jan 14, 2017 IDAHO STATE W 6-1 1-0 0-0

% Jan 14, 2017 WEBER STATE W 6-1 2-0 0-0

Jan 21, 2017 at #18 Stanford L 3-4 2-1 0-0

Jan 27, 2017 at Harvard L 1-6 2-2 0-0

Jan. 28, 2017 vs Cornell L 2-4 2-3 0-0

% Feb.3, 2017 DENVER W 4-3 3-3 0-0

% Feb. 4, 2017 MONTANA STATE W 6-1 4-3 0-0

% Feb. 4, 2017 NORTHERN ARIZONA W 4-2 5-3 0-0

% Feb 09, 2017 UTAH L 2-4 5-4 0-0

% Feb 11, 2017 at Boise State W 4-2 6-4 0-0

% Feb 17, 2017 NEW MEXICO L 3-4 6-5 0-0

* Feb 18, 2017 USF W 4-2 7-5 1-0

Feb 24, 2017 at #23 Oregon L 0-7 7-6 1-0

Feb 25, 2017 vs #42 Drake W 4-3 8-6 1-0

* Mar 04, 2017 SANTA CLARA W 4-2 9-6 2-0

% Mar 03, 2017 at Utah State L 3-4 9-7 2-0

% Mar 11, 2017 at UNLV L 1-4 9-8 2-0

* Mar 18,  2017 PACIFIC W 4-3 10-8 3-0

* Mar 25, 2017 SAN DIEGO W 4-0 11-8 4-0

%* Mar 31, 2017 at Portland L 1-4 11-9 4-1

* Apr 01, 2017 at Gonzaga W 4-0 12-9 5-1

* Apr 07, 2017 SAINT MARY'S W 4-0 13-9 6-1

%* Apr 14, 2017 at Pepperdine University L 2-5 13-10 6-2

* Apr 15, 2017 at LMU L 3-4 13-11 6-3

Apr 27, 2017 vs Santa Clara L 2-4 13-12 6-3



BYU Men's Tennis Season Statistics (Through games of May 05, 2017)

Overall record: 13-12  • WCC: 6-3  • Region: 6-6  • Home: 10-2  • Away: 2-8  • Neutral: 1-2

vs National ranked: 1-2  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranke Last

SINGLES Overall Dual Tour WCC 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

BOURGEOIS, Jeremy 2-13 2-13 0-0 0-2 0-2 0-4 1-5 0-2 --- 1-0 0-0 0-2 W1 1-9

CARRAZEDO, Aidan 12-12 6-7 6-5 1-3 --- --- 1-0 1-0 2-5 2-2 1-0 0-0 L4 1-5

CULLIMORE, Keaton 7-17 6-16 1-1 2-5 5-14 1-2 --- --- --- --- 1-1 2-5 L3 2-6

MALAN, JD 6-2 0-0 6-2 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W2 6-2

PEARCE, John 12-8 12-8 0-0 6-1 1-0 0-1 1-2 5-2 5-3 --- 0-0 0-1 W1 6-2

PEARCE, Matthew 15-13 12-10 3-3 4-4 --- 2-0 3-7 7-3 --- --- 0-0 1-1 L2 4-5

SULLIVAN, Jacob 18-7 16-4 2-3 6-2 1-0 9-3 1-0 1-1 2-0 2-0 0-0 3-0 W1 7-1

TULLIS, Sam 14-9 9-5 5-4 5-0 --- --- 1-0 1-1 1-1 6-3 0-0 0-0 L1 5-2

VINCENT, Derek 5-3 2-0 3-3 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 2-0 0-0 0-0 W2 5-3

VINCENT, Garret 3-4 1-1 2-3 0-0 --- --- --- --- 1-1 --- 0-0 0-0 W1 3-4

Totals 94-88 66-64 28-24 24-17 7-16 12-1 8-14 15-9 11-1 13-5 2-1 6-9

Percentage .516 .508 .538 .585 .304 .545 .364 .625 .524 .722 .667 .400

vs ranke Last

DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour WCC 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

CULLIMORE, Keaton/PEARCE, Matthew 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0

CARRAZEDO, Aidan/VINCENT, Derek 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1

TULLIS, Sam/VINCENT, Garret 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1

JD Malan/SULLIVAN, Jacob 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0

CARRAZEDO, Aidan/TULLIS, Sam 8-4 6-2 2-2 1-0 --- --- 6-2 0-0 0-0 W1 6-4

PEARCE, Matthew/SULLIVAN, Jacob 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1

VINCENT, Derek/VINCENT, Garret 0-2 0-0 0-2 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L2 0-2

PEARCE, John/SULLIVAN, Jacob 4-5 4-5 0-0 0-0 4-5 --- --- 0-0 0-1 L2 4-5

BOURGEOIS, Jeremy/PEARCE, Matthew 6-5 6-5 0-0 1-0 2-2 4-3 --- 0-0 1-1 L3 5-5

CARRAZEDO, Aidan/CULLIMORE, Keaton 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 --- --- 1-1 0-0 0-0 L1 1-1

CULLIMORE, Keaton/VINCENT, Derek 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1

BOHNE, Scott/CARRAZEDO, Aidan 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0

CULLIMORE, Keaton/TULLIS, Sam 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 --- --- 1-1 0-0 0-0 L1 1-1

BOURGEOIS, Jeremy/SULLIVAN, Jacob 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 --- --- 0-1 0-0 L1 1-1

PEARCE, John/PEARCE, Matthew 2-1 2-1 0-0 2-0 --- 0-1 2-0 0-0 0-0 W2 2-1

CULLIMORE, Keaton/PEARCE, John 4-5 4-5 0-0 3-2 2-1 2-4 --- 0-1 0-0 W1 4-5

CARRAZEDO, Aidan/SULLIVAN, Jacob 5-2 5-2 0-0 5-2 --- 3-2 2-0 0-0 0-0 W1 5-2

PEARCE, Matthew/TULLIS, Sam 1-2 1-2 0-0 1-2 0-1 --- 1-1 0-0 0-0 W1 1-2

BOURGEOIS, Jeremy/PEARCE, John 1-0 1-0 0-0 1-0 1-0 --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0

BOURGEOIS, Jeremy/CULLIMORE, Keaton 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-2 0-2 --- --- 0-0 0-0 L2 0-2

Totals 37-35 33-28 4-7 14-8 10-1 9-10 14-6 0-2 1-2

Percentage .514 .541 .364 .636 .455 .474 .700 .000 .333



BYU Men's Tennis Season Statistics (Through games of May 05, 2017)

Date Opponent Score Overall WCC Nat'l Reg'l

Oct 7, 2016 Boise State Dar Walters Fall Classi  (Boise State)

Oct 19, 2016 ITA Regionals  (Las Vegas)

Oct 25, 2016 SoCal Intercollegiates  (Los Angeles)

% Jan 14, 2017 IDAHO STATE W 6-1 1-0 0-0

% Jan 14, 2017 WEBER STATE W 6-1 2-0 0-0

Jan 21, 2017 at #18 Stanford L 3-4 2-1 0-0

Jan 27, 2017 at Harvard L 1-6 2-2 0-0

Jan. 28, 2017 vs Cornell L 2-4 2-3 0-0

% Feb.3, 2017 DENVER W 4-3 3-3 0-0

% Feb. 4, 2017 MONTANA STATE W 6-1 4-3 0-0

% Feb. 4, 2017 NORTHERN ARIZONA W 4-2 5-3 0-0

% Feb 09, 2017 UTAH L 2-4 5-4 0-0

% Feb 11, 2017 at Boise State W 4-2 6-4 0-0

% Feb 17, 2017 NEW MEXICO L 3-4 6-5 0-0

* Feb 18, 2017 USF W 4-2 7-5 1-0

Feb 24, 2017 at #23 Oregon L 0-7 7-6 1-0

Feb 25, 2017 vs #42 Drake W 4-3 8-6 1-0

* Mar 04, 2017 SANTA CLARA W 4-2 9-6 2-0

% Mar 03, 2017 at Utah State L 3-4 9-7 2-0

% Mar 11, 2017 at UNLV L 1-4 9-8 2-0

* Mar 18,  2017 PACIFIC W 4-3 10-8 3-0

* Mar 25, 2017 SAN DIEGO W 4-0 11-8 4-0

% Mar 31, 2017 at Portland L 1-4 11-9 4-1

* Apr 01, 2017 at Gonzaga W 4-0 12-9 5-1

* Apr 07, 2017 SAINT MARY'S W 4-0 13-9 6-1

% Apr 14, 2017 at Pepperdine University L 2-5 13-10 6-2

* Apr 15, 2017 at LMU L 3-4 13-11 6-3

Apr 27, 2017 vs Santa Clara L 2-4 13-12 6-3

vs ranked

DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour WCC 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l

CULLIMORE, Keaton 7-10 6-10 1-0 3-4 2-3 2-4 2-3 0-1 0-0

PEARCE, Matthew 10-9 9-8 1-1 4-2 2-3 4-4 3-1 0-0 1-1

CARRAZEDO, Aidan 15-8 13-5 2-3 6-2 --- 3-2 10-3 0-0 0-0

SULLIVAN, Jacob 11-9 10-8 1-1 5-2 5-6 3-2 2-0 0-1 0-1

VINCENT, Garret 0-3 0-0 0-3 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0

TULLIS, Sam 10-8 8-5 2-3 2-2 0-1 --- 8-4 0-0 0-0

VINCENT, Derek 0-4 0-1 0-3 0-0 --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0

MALAN, JD 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0

BOURGEOIS, Jeremy 8-8 8-8 0-0 2-2 4-5 4-3 --- 0-1 1-1

PEARCE, John 11-11 11-11 0-0 6-2 7-6 2-5 2-0 0-1 0-1

BOHNE, Scott 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0

Totals 37-35 33-28 4-7 14-8 10-12 9-10 14-6 0-2 1-2

Percentage .514 .541 .364 .636 .455 .474 .700 .000 .333



BYU Men's Tennis Team Match-by-Match (Through games of May 05, 2017)

Singles Doubles

Date Opponent Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3

% Jan 14, 2017 IDAHO STATE W 6-1 W W W W L W W W .

% Jan 14, 2017 WEBER STATE W 6-1 W L W W W W . W W

Jan 21, 2017 at #18 Stanford L 3-4 L L L W L W W W L

Jan 27, 2017 at Harvard L 1-6 L L L L W L L L u

Jan. 28..... vs Cornell L 2-4 L W . L W L L . L

% Feb.3, 2017. DENVER W 4-3 L L L W W W L W W

% Feb. 4, 2017 MONTANA STATE W 6-1 L W W W W W W u W

% Feb. 4, 2017 NORTHERN ARIZONA W 4-2 W L W L W u W L W

% Feb 09, 2017 UTAH L 2-4 L L W W L u L u L

% Feb 11, 2017 at Boise State W 4-2 L u L W W W W L W

% Feb 17, 2017 NEW MEXICO L 3-4 L W L L W L u W W

* Feb 18, 2017 USF W 4-2 L W L W u W u W W

Feb 24, 2017 at #23 Oregon L 0-7 L L L L Lr L L L L

Feb 25, 2017 vs #42 Drake W 4-3 L W L W L W W L W

* Mar 04, 2017 SANTA CLARA W 4-2 W L L W W u W u W

% Mar 03, 2017 at Utah State L 3-4 W W L W L L L u L

% Mar 11, 2017 at UNLV L 1-4 L u L L W u L L u

* Mar 18...... PACIFIC W 4-3 L W L W W W L L W

* Mar 25, 2017 SAN DIEGO W 4-0 u W W W . . W W u

% Mar 31, 2017 at Portland L 1-4 L W L u L u L u L

* Apr 01, 2017 at Gonzaga W 4-0 W u u W u W W L W

* Apr 07, 2017 SAINT MARY'S W 4-0 u W W W u u W W u

% Apr 14, 2017 at Pepperdine University L 2-5 L W L L L W L L W

* Apr 15, 2017 at LMU L 3-4 L L W L L W L W W

Apr 27, 2017 vs Santa Clara L 2-4 W L u L L W L L W



BYU Men's Tennis Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 05, 2017)

BOHNE, Scott

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

% Feb. 4 Montana State 3 PARLKLO, Kasper/CEOLIN, Mateus Won 6-0/CARRAZEDO, Aidan



BYU Men's Tennis Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 05, 2017)

BOURGEOIS, Jeremy

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

% Jan 14, 201 Weber State 3 VAN WYK, Kris Won 7-6, 6-1

Jan 21, 201 at #18 Stanford 2 GENENDER, Michael Lost 0-6, 6-7 (3-10)

Jan 27, 201 at Harvard 1 Sebastian Beltrame Lost 4-6, 4-6

Jan. 28 vs Cornell 1 KAZAKOV, Lev Lost 1-6, 2-6

% Feb.3, 2017 Denver 2 Yannik James (-/9) Lost 3-6, 7-5, 2-6

% Feb. 4, 2017 Northern Arizona 2 Schumann,Felix Lost 6-3, 6-7 (9-11), 2-6

% Feb 09, 201 Utah 2 Dan Little (-/20) Lost 3-6, 2-6

% Feb 11, 201 at Boise State 3 Brian Tran Lost 6-2, 3-6, 3-6

% Feb 17, 201 New Mexico 3 JAUREGUI, Rodolfo Lost 6-4, 6-7 (4-7), 6-7 (0-7)

* Feb 18, 201 USF 3 ZINCIRLI, Mert Lost 4-6, 6-7 (3-7)

Feb 24, 201 at #23 Oregon 4 Jayson Amos Lost 4-6, 3-6

* Mar 04, 201 Santa Clara 3 Connor Garnett Lost 6-7 (4-7), 6-3, 6-7 (4-7)

% Mar 03, 201 at Utah State 3 Jaime Barajas Lost 4-6, 6-3, 6-7 (5-7)

% Mar 11, 201 at UNLV 4 Evaldo Neto Lost 2-6, 5-7

Apr 27, 201 vs Santa Clara 6 Kamran Khan Won 6-4, 6-3

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

% Jan 14 Idaho State 2 WACQUEZ,Quentin/FILIPOVICH,Francis Won 6-3/PEARCE, Matthew

% Jan 14 Weber State 2 VAN WYK, Kris/VAN SCHOOR, Michiel Won 6-0/PEARCE, Matthew

Jan 21 at #18 Stanford 2 SUTTER, Brandon/WILCZYNSKI, David Won 6-4/PEARCE, Matthew

Jan 27 at Harvard 2 Sebastian Beltrame/Jean Thirouin Lost 3-6/PEARCE, Matthew

Jan. 28 vs Cornell 2 SINCLAIR, Colin/SIKKA, Rohan - 5-5/PEARCE, Matthew

% Feb.3 Denver 2 Pedro F. Del Valle/Jesse Ruder-Hook (-/6) Won 6-1/PEARCE, Matthew

% Feb. 4 Northern Arizona 2 Taylor,Lucas/Handel,Tim Lost 4-6/PEARCE, Matthew

% Feb 09 Utah 2 Egbert Weverink/David Micevski - 2-5, unfinished/PEARCE, M

% Feb 11 at Boise State 1 Kyle Butters/Jack Heslin Won 7-6 (7-3)/SULLIVAN, Jacob

% Feb 17 New Mexico 1 HERNANDEZ-TONG,Ricky/PERRIN, Lawrence - 3-4, unfinished/SULLIVAN, 

* Feb 18 USF 1 JOENHAGEN, Johan/ZINCIRLI, Mert - 3-5, unfinished/SULLIVAN, 

Feb 24 at #23 Oregon 1 Armando Soemarno/Jayson Amos (39/-) Lost 1-6/SULLIVAN, Jacob

Feb 25 vs #42 Drake 1 Vinny Gillespie/Bayo Philips Won 6-3/PEARCE, Matthew

* Mar 04 Santa Clara 1 Robert Seby/Jesus Barajas Won 6-2/PEARCE, Matthew

% Mar 03 at Utah State 1 Kai Wehnelt/Samuel Serrano (-/5) Lost 3-6/PEARCE, Matthew

% Mar 11 at UNLV 1 Evaldo Neto/Jakob Amilon Lost 1-6/PEARCE, Matthew

* Apr 07 Saint Mary's 1 Damon Kesaris/Nash Vollenweider Won 6-4/PEARCE, John

% Apr 14 at Pepperdine Universi 1 Menichella, Stefan/Van Slyke, Jack Lost 1-6/CULLIMORE, Keaton

* Apr 15 at LMU 1 Nick Borchenko/Gabriel Diaz Freire Lost 3-6/CULLIMORE, Keaton

Apr 27 vs Santa Clara 2 Robert Seby/Jesus Barajas Lost 4-6/PEARCE, Matthew



BYU Men's Tennis Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 05, 2017)

CARRAZEDO, Aidan

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Oct 7, 2016 vs Utah State University Sam Serrano Lost 4-6, 4-6

Oct 7, 2016 vs Whitman College t-C Zach Hewlin Won 6-3, 4-6, 10-7

Oct 7, 2016 vs Air Force t-C Max Olson Lost 7-6, 2-6, retired

Oct 19, 201 vs Idaho State FILIPOVICH,Francis Won 6-7, 7-6, 7-5

Oct 19, 201 vs Utah Santiago Sierra Lost 7-5, 1-6, 6-7

Oct 19, 201 vs University of Montana Max Korkh Won 2-6, 6-4, 12-10

Oct 19, 201 vs New Mexico VAN LEIJSEN, Bart Lost 1-6, 0-6

Oct 25, 201 vs Hawaii Eric Kenneth Won 6-2, 6-1

Oct 25, 201 vs University of Southern CA Jake Devine (63/-) Won 6-4, 6-2

Oct 25, 201 vs Texas Tech t-1 Carlos DiLaura Won 4-6, 6-4, 6-3

Oct 25, 201 vs UC Los Angeles t-qf Max Cressy Lost 1-6, 1-6

% Jan 14, 201 Idaho State 3 FILIPOVICH,Francis Won 6-4, 6-2

% Jan 14, 201 Weber State 5 WALKUSZ, Cezary Won 6-1, 6-3

Jan 21, 201 at #18 Stanford 5 SUTTER, Brandon Lost 1-6, 2-6

% Feb. 4, 2017 Montana State 4 TORRICO, Adrian Won 4-6, 6-3, 7-6 (7-2)

% Feb 11, 201 at Boise State 6 Greg Wischer Won 2-6, 6-4, 7-5

Feb 24, 201 at #23 Oregon 6 Ty Gentry Lost 4-6, 1-6

Feb 25, 201 vs #42 Drake 6 Bayo Philips Won 7-6 (7-4), 3-6, 6-2

* Mar 04, 201 Santa Clara 6 Kamran Khan - 6-3, 4-2, unfinished

% Mar 03, 201 at Utah State 6 Jonas Maier Lost 2-6, 6-2, 1-6

% Mar 11, 201 at UNLV 6 Richard Solberg - 3-6, 7-6 (7-1), 2-1, unfinis

* Mar 18 Pacific 5 Ross Watson Won 5-7, 6-4, 7-6 (12-10)

* Mar 25, 201 San Diego 5 Joel Gamerov -

%* Mar 31, 201 at Portland 5 DONAT, Carlos Lost 1-6, 4-6

* Apr 01, 201 at Gonzaga 5 EVERLY, Kyle - 7-5, 4-2, unfinished

* Apr 07, 201 Saint Mary's 5 Manuel Lamelas - 6-3, 3-4, unfinished

%* Apr 14, 201 at Pepperdine University 5 Esses, Dane Lost 4-6, 1-6

* Apr 15, 201 at LMU 5 Max Kaiser Lost 4-6, 4-6

Apr 27, 201 vs Santa Clara 5 Vasileios Iliopoulos Lost 2-6, 2-6

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Oct 7 vs Utah Dan Little/Santiago Sierra Lost 2-6/VINCENT, Derek

Oct 19 vs Utah State Universit Sam Serrano/Andrew Nakajima Won 8-2/TULLIS, Sam

Oct 19 vs Air Force Academy t-3 Isaac Perez/David Mottice Won 8-5/TULLIS, Sam

Oct 19 vs Boise State t-1 Kyle Butters/Jack Heslin Lost 4-8/TULLIS, Sam

Oct 25 vs UC Santa Barbara t-1 Joseph Rotheram/Nicolas M de Alboran Lost 5-8/TULLIS, Sam

% Jan 14 Idaho State 3 SCHEEPBOUWER,Bjorn/SULLIVAN,Keegan - /CULLIMORE, Keaton

% Jan 14 Weber State 3 CHEN, Hou-En (Eddie)/WALKUSZ, Cezary Won 6-0/CULLIMORE, Keaton

Jan 21 at #18 Stanford 3 BARBER, Jack/GENENDER, Michael Lost 0-6/CULLIMORE, Keaton

% Feb.3 Denver 3 Diogo Rocha/Zach Fryer Won 6-4/TULLIS, Sam

% Feb. 4 Montana State 3 PARLKLO, Kasper/CEOLIN, Mateus Won 6-0/BOHNE, Scott

% Feb 11 at Boise State 3 Morgan Stone/Greg Wischer Won 7-6 (7-3)/TULLIS, Sam

% Feb 17 New Mexico 3 JAUREGUI, Rodolfo/BAKLINI, Sean Won 6-1/TULLIS, Sam

* Feb 18 USF 3 MARKER, Ryan/GIRAUD, Paul Won 6-3/TULLIS, Sam

Feb 24 at #23 Oregon 3 Simon Stevens/Akihiro Tanaka Lost 1-6/TULLIS, Sam

Feb 25 vs #42 Drake 3 Barny Thorold/Tom Hands Won 7-6 (14-12)/TULLIS, Sam

* Mar 04 Santa Clara 3 Andrew Gu/Kamran Khan Won 6-4/SULLIVAN, Jacob

% Mar 03 at Utah State 3 Jaime Barajas/Andrew Nakajima Lost 2-6/TULLIS, Sam

% Mar 11 at UNLV 3 Richard Solberg/Adam Gage-Brown - 4-3, unfinished/SULLIVAN, 

* Mar 18 Pacific 3 Alex Giannini/Lance Ngo Won 6-3/SULLIVAN, Jacob

* Mar 25 San Diego 2 Gui Osorio/Joel Gamerov Won 6-4/SULLIVAN, Jacob

% Mar 31 at Portland 2 GARCIA, Pierre/FAN, Felix - 5-3, unfinished/SULLIVAN, 

* Apr 01 at Gonzaga 2 EVERLY, Kyle/RETTKE, Vincent Lost 4-6/SULLIVAN, Jacob

* Apr 07 Saint Mary's 2 Manuel Lamelas/Matthew Campana Won 6-1/SULLIVAN, Jacob

% Apr 14 at Pepperdine Universi 2 Hadlich, Guilherme/Sidney, Gabriel Lost 4-6/SULLIVAN, Jacob

* Apr 15 at LMU 2 Luke Bohuslav/Ryan Brown Won 6-4/SULLIVAN, Jacob

Apr 27 vs Santa Clara 3 Andrew Gu/Kamran Khan Won 6-4/TULLIS, Sam



BYU Men's Tennis Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 05, 2017)

CULLIMORE, Keaton

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Oct 7, 2016 vs Boise State Ryland McDermott Won 6-2, 6-1

Oct 7, 2016 vs Utah State University t-1 Daniel Echeverry Lost 2-6, 2-6

% Jan 14, 201 Weber State 1 YIN, Shao-Po (Jack) Won 5-7, 6-4, 7-6

Jan 21, 201 at #18 Stanford 1 KUMAR, Sameer Lost 5-7, 4-6

Jan 27, 201 at Harvard 2 Kenny Tao Lost 2-6, 1-6

Jan. 28 vs Cornell 2 VRABEL, Chris (62/-) Won 6-2, 4-6, 7-6 (10-6)

% Feb.3, 2017 Denver 1 Diogo Rocha (-/3) Lost 4-6, 6-4, 2-6

% Feb. 4, 2017 Montana State 1 SITAR, Rok Lost 6-4, 3-6, 2-6

% Feb. 4, 2017 Northern Arizona 1 Handel,Tim (-/13) Won 6-4, 6-4

% Feb 09, 201 Utah 1 David Micevski (-/7) Lost 4-6, 5-7

% Feb 11, 201 at Boise State 1 Kyle Butters (-/10) Lost 6-7 (3-7), 5-7

% Feb 17, 201 New Mexico 1 VAN LEIJSEN, Bart (-/12) Lost 5-7, 6-4, 6-7 (3-7)

* Feb 18, 201 USF 1 JOENHAGEN, Johan Lost 1-6, 3-6

Feb 24, 201 at #23 Oregon 1 Thomas Laurent (36/-) Lost 0-6, 7-5, 2-6

Feb 25, 201 vs #42 Drake 1 Vinny Gillespie Lost 4-6, 0-6

* Mar 04, 201 Santa Clara 1 Robert Seby Won 6-3, 6-1

% Mar 03, 201 at Utah State 1 Kai Wehnelt (-/2) Won 1-6, 7-5, 7-6 (8-6)

% Mar 11, 201 at UNLV 1 Jakob Amilon (-/1) Lost 6-7 (1-7), 2-6

* Mar 18 Pacific 1 Miguel Diaz Lost 6-4, 2-6, 4-6

* Mar 25, 201 San Diego 1 Filip Vittek (70/-) - 6-4, 4-3, unfinished

%* Mar 31, 201 at Portland 1 PERVOLARAKIS, Mike (114/-) Lost 3-6, 4-6

* Apr 01, 201 at Gonzaga 1 O'SULLIVAN, Ruadhan Won 7-5, 6-2

* Apr 07, 201 Saint Mary's 1 Damon Kesaris - 6-1, 4-6, unfinished

%* Apr 14, 201 at Pepperdine University 1 Hadlich, Guilherme Lost 5-7, 1-6

* Apr 15, 201 at LMU 1 Nick Borchenko Lost 1-6, 2-6

Apr 27, 201 vs Santa Clara 2 Robert Seby Lost 1-6, 4-6

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Oct 7 vs Idaho Felipe Fonseca/Guilherme Scarpelli Won 6-3/PEARCE, Matthew

% Jan 14 Idaho State 3 SCHEEPBOUWER,Bjorn/SULLIVAN,Keegan - /CARRAZEDO, Aidan

% Jan 14 Weber State 3 CHEN, Hou-En (Eddie)/WALKUSZ, Cezary Won 6-0/CARRAZEDO, Aidan

Jan 21 at #18 Stanford 3 BARBER, Jack/GENENDER, Michael Lost 0-6/CARRAZEDO, Aidan

Jan 27 at Harvard 3 Christopher Morrow/Logan Weber - unfinished/TULLIS, Sam

Jan. 28 vs Cornell 3 KAZAKOV, Lev/BROWN, Dylan Lost 4-6/VINCENT, Derek

% Feb. 4 Montana State 2 BATES, Kellen/TORRICO, Adrian - unfinished/TULLIS, Sam

% Feb. 4 Northern Arizona 3 Schumann,Felix/Fisher,Thomas Won 7-5/TULLIS, Sam

% Feb 09 Utah 3 Slava Shainyan/Santiago Sierra Lost 3-6/TULLIS, Sam

% Feb 17 New Mexico 2 VAN LEIJSEN, Bart/WEST, Dominic Won 6-2/PEARCE, John

* Feb 18 USF 2 BROCKSTEDT,Christian/POYSTI, Oliver Won 6-1/PEARCE, John

Feb 24 at #23 Oregon 2 Cormac Clissold/Thomas Laurent (47/-) Lost 5-6 (7-9)/PEARCE, John

Feb 25 vs #42 Drake 2 Ben Stride/Ben Wood Lost 3-6/PEARCE, John

* Mar 04 Santa Clara 2 Connor Garnett/Vasileios Iliopoulos - 5-5, unfinished/PEARCE, Jo

% Mar 03 at Utah State 2 Jack Swindells/Jonas Maier (-/9) - 4-5, unfinished/PEARCE, Jo

% Mar 11 at UNLV 2 Courtney Lock/Ruben Alberts Lost 1-6/PEARCE, John

* Mar 18 Pacific 2 Ross Watson/Miguel Diaz Lost 4-6/PEARCE, John

* Mar 25 San Diego 1 Filip Vittek/Joshua Page Won 6-2/PEARCE, John

% Mar 31 at Portland 1 PERVOLARAKIS, Mike/GARCIA, Mathieu Lost 0-6/PEARCE, John

* Apr 01 at Gonzaga 1 O'SULLIVAN, Ruadhan/FEIT, Sam Won 7-5/PEARCE, John

% Apr 14 at Pepperdine Universi 1 Menichella, Stefan/Van Slyke, Jack Lost 1-6/BOURGEOIS, Jeremy

* Apr 15 at LMU 1 Nick Borchenko/Gabriel Diaz Freire Lost 3-6/BOURGEOIS, Jeremy



BYU Men's Tennis Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 05, 2017)

MALAN, JD

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Oct 7, 2016 vs Whitman College Luke Targett Won 6-3, 6-1

Oct 7, 2016 vs Montana State CEOLIN, Mateus Lost 6-7, 4-6

Oct 19, 201 vs University of Nevada, Ren LENA, Sandro Won 6-4, 6-3

Oct 19, 201 vs Utah SHAINYAN, Slava Won 4-6, 7-6, 6-3

Oct 19, 201 vs New Mexico State t-3 Benetiz, Mauri Won 7-6, 7-5

Oct 19, 201 vs Utah t-1 MICEVSKI, David Lost 4-6, 4-6

Oct 25, 201 vs Hawaii Travallino, Spencer Won 6-4, 7-5

Oct 25, 201 vs LMU Bohuslav, Luke Won 4-6, 6-3, 12-10

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner



BYU Men's Tennis Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 05, 2017)

PEARCE, John

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

% Jan 14, 201 Idaho State 1 WACQUEZ,Quentin Won 6-4, 7-5

% Jan 14, 201 Weber State 2 COOPER, Stefan Lost 7-6, 4-6, 2-6

Jan 21, 201 at #18 Stanford 3 BARBER, Jack Lost 3-6, 6-7 (0-10)

Jan 27, 201 at Harvard 4 Jean Thirouin Lost 1-6, 3-6

Jan. 28 vs Cornell 4 GRUNBERGER, Daniel Lost 3-6, 4-6

% Feb.3, 2017 Denver 5 Sean Huynh Won 6-2, 6-7 (3-7), 6-2

% Feb. 4, 2017 Northern Arizona 5 Montano,Ruben Won 6-4, 6-1

% Feb 09, 201 Utah 5 Joe Woolley (-/14) Lost 1-6, 6-1, 2-6

% Feb 17, 201 New Mexico 5 PERRIN, Lawrence Won 6-4, 6-4

* Feb 18, 201 USF 5 BROCKSTEDT,Christian - 7-5, 4-6, unfinished

Feb 24, 201 at #23 Oregon 5 Cormac Clissold Lost 6-7 (7-9), 2-3, retired

Feb 25, 201 vs #42 Drake 4 Barny Thorold Won 6-0, 6-4

* Mar 04, 201 Santa Clara 5 Vasileios Iliopoulos Won 7-5, 6-2

% Mar 03, 201 at Utah State 5 Samuel Serrano Lost 6-7 (4-7), 4-6

% Mar 11, 201 at UNLV 5 Courtney Lock Won 6-2, 6-4

* Mar 18 Pacific 4 Akram El Sallaly Won 5-7, 6-4, 6-3

* Mar 25, 201 San Diego 4 Guus Koevermans Won 6-4, 6-4

%* Mar 31, 201 at Portland 4 WALLACE, Alex - 6-2, 5-7, 4-1, unfinished

* Apr 01, 201 at Gonzaga 4 SAUROMBE, Ronzai Won 6-2, 6-4

* Apr 07, 201 Saint Mary's 4 Calvin Jordaan Won 6-3, 6-3

%* Apr 14, 201 at Pepperdine University 3 Iamachkine, Pedro Lost 5-7, 1-6

* Apr 15, 201 at LMU 3 Luke Bohuslav Won 6-2, 6-4

Apr 27, 201 vs Santa Clara 3 Connor Garnett - 2-6, 6-4, 2-4, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

% Jan 14 Idaho State 1 EDIN,Sebastian/GOODWIN,Josh Won 6-4/SULLIVAN, Jacob

% Jan 14 Weber State 1 COOPER, Stefan/YIN, Shao-Po (Jack) - 3-3/SULLIVAN, Jacob

Jan 21 at #18 Stanford 1 GOLDBERG, Yale/KUMAR, Sameer Won 6-4/SULLIVAN, Jacob

Jan 27 at Harvard 1 Brian Yeung/Kenny Tao Lost 2-6/SULLIVAN, Jacob

Jan. 28 vs Cornell 1 VRABEL, Chris/CASARES ROSA, Bernar Lost 1-6/SULLIVAN, Jacob

% Feb.3 Denver 1 Yannik James/Alex Gasson (-/1) Lost 1-6/SULLIVAN, Jacob

% Feb. 4 Montana State 1 SITAR, Rok/FLINK, Alexander Won 6-2/SULLIVAN, Jacob

% Feb. 4 Northern Arizona 1 Montano,Ruben/Eguez,Sebastian Won 7-5/SULLIVAN, Jacob

% Feb 09 Utah 1 Dan Little/Joe Woolley Lost 3-6/SULLIVAN, Jacob

% Feb 11 at Boise State 2 Brian Tran/Pedro Platzceck Lost 3-6/PEARCE, Matthew

% Feb 17 New Mexico 2 VAN LEIJSEN, Bart/WEST, Dominic Won 6-2/CULLIMORE, Keaton

* Feb 18 USF 2 BROCKSTEDT,Christian/POYSTI, Oliver Won 6-1/CULLIMORE, Keaton

Feb 24 at #23 Oregon 2 Cormac Clissold/Thomas Laurent (47/-) Lost 5-6 (7-9)/CULLIMORE, Kea

Feb 25 vs #42 Drake 2 Ben Stride/Ben Wood Lost 3-6/CULLIMORE, Keaton

* Mar 04 Santa Clara 2 Connor Garnett/Vasileios Iliopoulos - 5-5, unfinished/CULLIMORE

% Mar 03 at Utah State 2 Jack Swindells/Jonas Maier (-/9) - 4-5, unfinished/CULLIMORE

% Mar 11 at UNLV 2 Courtney Lock/Ruben Alberts Lost 1-6/CULLIMORE, Keaton

* Mar 18 Pacific 2 Ross Watson/Miguel Diaz Lost 4-6/CULLIMORE, Keaton

* Mar 25 San Diego 1 Filip Vittek/Joshua Page Won 6-2/CULLIMORE, Keaton

% Mar 31 at Portland 1 PERVOLARAKIS, Mike/GARCIA, Mathieu Lost 0-6/CULLIMORE, Keaton

* Apr 01 at Gonzaga 1 O'SULLIVAN, Ruadhan/FEIT, Sam Won 7-5/CULLIMORE, Keaton

* Apr 07 Saint Mary's 1 Damon Kesaris/Nash Vollenweider Won 6-4/BOURGEOIS, Jeremy

% Apr 14 at Pepperdine Universi 3 Iamachkine, Pedro/Hill, Tom Won 6-2/PEARCE, Matthew

* Apr 15 at LMU 3 Lukas Moenter/Max Kaiser Won 6-4/PEARCE, Matthew

Apr 27 vs Santa Clara 1 Connor Garnett/Vasileios Iliopoulos Lost 6-7 (5-7)/SULLIVAN, Jacob



BYU Men's Tennis Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 05, 2017)

PEARCE, Matthew

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Oct 7, 2016 vs Montana Max Korkh Won 7-5, 4-6, 6-3

Oct 7, 2016 vs Nevada t-1 Julien Evrard Lost 1-6, 6-7

Oct 19, 201 vs Utah State University Jack Swindells Won 6-1, 6-4

Oct 19, 201 vs Montana State BATES, Kellen Won 6-3, 6-3

Oct 19, 201 vs New Mexico BAKLINI, Sean Lost 0-6, 6-4, 6-7

Oct 19, 201 vs Denver t-C Pedro F. Del Valle Lost 4-6, 2-6

% Jan 14, 201 Idaho State 2 EDIN,Sebastian Won 7-5, 6-3

% Jan 14, 201 Weber State 4 CHEN, Hou-En (Eddie) Won 6-4, 1-6, 6-2

Jan 21, 201 at #18 Stanford 4 WILCZYNSKI, David Won 6-4, 6-4

Jan 27, 201 at Harvard 3 Brian Yeung Lost 3-6, 3-6

Jan. 28 vs Cornell 3 SINCLAIR, Colin - 6-2, 6-7

% Feb.3, 2017 Denver 3 Alex Gasson (-/11) Lost 3-6, 6-3, 3-6

% Feb. 4, 2017 Montana State 2 BATES, Kellen Won 7-6 (7-3), 6-7 (1-7), 6-4

% Feb. 4, 2017 Northern Arizona 3 Taylor,Lucas Won 6-4, 3-6, 6-3

% Feb 09, 201 Utah 4 Santiago Sierra (-/5) Won 7-5, 7-6 (8-6)

% Feb 11, 201 at Boise State 4 Pedro Platzceck Won 7-5, 6-3

% Feb 17, 201 New Mexico 4 WEST, Dominic Lost 5-7, 6-4, 3-6

* Feb 18, 201 USF 4 POYSTI, Oliver Won 6-4, 6-1

Feb 24, 201 at #23 Oregon 3 Akihiro Tanaka Lost 3-6, 1-6

Feb 25, 201 vs #42 Drake 3 Ben Stride Lost 3-6, 2-6

* Mar 04, 201 Santa Clara 4 Jesus Barajas Won 6-4, 7-6 (7-3)

% Mar 03, 201 at Utah State 4 Sergiu Bucur Won 6-2, 6-1

% Mar 11, 201 at UNLV 3 Ruben Alberts Lost 4-6, 3-6

* Mar 18 Pacific 3 Alex Giannini Lost 2-6, 7-5, 2-6

* Mar 25, 201 San Diego 3 Joshua Page Won 6-3, 6-2

%* Mar 31, 201 at Portland 3 GARCIA, Pierre Lost 6-7 (5-7), 5-7

* Apr 01, 201 at Gonzaga 3 FEIT, Sam - 6-7 (5-7), 4-5, unfinished

* Apr 07, 201 Saint Mary's 3 Matthew Campana Won 6-1, 6-3

%* Apr 14, 201 at Pepperdine University 4 Van Slyke, Jack Lost 0-6, 3-6

* Apr 15, 201 at LMU 4 Lukas Moenter Lost 4-6, 6-2, 1-6

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Oct 7 vs Idaho Felipe Fonseca/Guilherme Scarpelli Won 6-3/CULLIMORE, Keaton

Oct 19 vs University of Monta Victor Casadevall/Peter Mimnagh-Flemin Lost 6-8/SULLIVAN, Jacob

% Jan 14 Idaho State 2 WACQUEZ,Quentin/FILIPOVICH,Francis Won 6-3/BOURGEOIS, Jeremy

% Jan 14 Weber State 2 VAN WYK, Kris/VAN SCHOOR, Michiel Won 6-0/BOURGEOIS, Jeremy

Jan 21 at #18 Stanford 2 SUTTER, Brandon/WILCZYNSKI, David Won 6-4/BOURGEOIS, Jeremy

Jan 27 at Harvard 2 Sebastian Beltrame/Jean Thirouin Lost 3-6/BOURGEOIS, Jeremy

Jan. 28 vs Cornell 2 SINCLAIR, Colin/SIKKA, Rohan - 5-5/BOURGEOIS, Jeremy

% Feb.3 Denver 2 Pedro F. Del Valle/Jesse Ruder-Hook (-/6) Won 6-1/BOURGEOIS, Jeremy

% Feb. 4 Northern Arizona 2 Taylor,Lucas/Handel,Tim Lost 4-6/BOURGEOIS, Jeremy

% Feb 09 Utah 2 Egbert Weverink/David Micevski - 2-5, unfinished/BOURGEOI

% Feb 11 at Boise State 2 Brian Tran/Pedro Platzceck Lost 3-6/PEARCE, John

Feb 25 vs #42 Drake 1 Vinny Gillespie/Bayo Philips Won 6-3/BOURGEOIS, Jeremy

* Mar 04 Santa Clara 1 Robert Seby/Jesus Barajas Won 6-2/BOURGEOIS, Jeremy

% Mar 03 at Utah State 1 Kai Wehnelt/Samuel Serrano (-/5) Lost 3-6/BOURGEOIS, Jeremy

% Mar 11 at UNLV 1 Evaldo Neto/Jakob Amilon Lost 1-6/BOURGEOIS, Jeremy

* Mar 18 Pacific 1 Akram El Sallaly/Tadiwa Chinamo Lost 6-7 (4-7)/TULLIS, Sam

* Mar 25 San Diego 3 Guus Koevermans/Pratt Keerasuntonpon - 4-5, unfinished/VINCENT, 

% Mar 31 at Portland 3 FISHER, Jamie/DONAT, Carlos Lost 3-6/TULLIS, Sam

* Apr 01 at Gonzaga 3 SAUROMBE, Ronzai/HOMEDES DUALDE,Sim Won 6-1/TULLIS, Sam

* Apr 07 Saint Mary's 3 Jacob Lagman/Brian Lee - 4-3, unfinished/TULLIS, Sa

% Apr 14 at Pepperdine Universi 3 Iamachkine, Pedro/Hill, Tom Won 6-2/PEARCE, John

* Apr 15 at LMU 3 Lukas Moenter/Max Kaiser Won 6-4/PEARCE, John

Apr 27 vs Santa Clara 2 Robert Seby/Jesus Barajas Lost 4-6/BOURGEOIS, Jeremy



BYU Men's Tennis Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 05, 2017)

SULLIVAN, Jacob

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Oct 7, 2016 vs Idaho State FILIPOVICH,Francis Won 6-0, 6-3

Oct 7, 2016 vs Boise State t-1 Kyle Butters Won 6-4, 6-3

Oct 7, 2016 vs Utah t-qf Santiago Sierra Lost 4-6, 5-6, retired

Oct 19, 201 vs University of Nevada, Ren Alex Turc Lost 6-2, 4-6, 3-6

Oct 19, 201 vs University of Northern Col Hayden Crammer Lost 6-3, 2-6, 6-9, retired

% Jan 14, 201 Weber State 6 VAN SCHOOR, Michiel Won 6-2, 6-1

Jan 21, 201 at #18 Stanford 6 GENESEN, William Won 6-3, 2-6, 7-5

Jan 27, 201 at Harvard 5 Andy Zhou Won 3-6, 6-3, 10-4

Jan. 28 vs Cornell 5 RIMONDINI, Pietro Won 7-6 (10-5), 6-4

% Feb.3, 2017 Denver 4 Pedro F. Del Valle Won 6-1, 6-3

% Feb. 4, 2017 Northern Arizona 4 Eguez,Sebastian Lost 6-3, 3-6, 6-7 (5-7)

% Feb 09, 201 Utah 3 Parker McGuiness (-/15) Won 4-6, 6-4, 6-4

% Feb 11, 201 at Boise State 2 Jack Heslin (-/17) - 6-7 (5-7), 6-4, 3-4, unfinis

% Feb 17, 201 New Mexico 2 HERNANDEZ-TONG,Ricky (-/8 Won 3-6, 6-3, 6-2

* Feb 18, 201 USF 2 MARKER, Ryan Won 6-0, 6-2

Feb 24, 201 at #23 Oregon 2 Simon Stevens Lost 2-6, 4-6

Feb 25, 201 vs #42 Drake 2 Calum MacGeoch Won 6-3, 7-5

* Mar 04, 201 Santa Clara 2 Andrew Gu Lost 6-4, 5-7, 6-7 (3-7)

% Mar 03, 201 at Utah State 2 Jack Swindells (-/18) Won 7-6 (8-6), 6-4

% Mar 11, 201 at UNLV 2 Alexandr Cozbinov (-/4) - 6-4, 4-6, 3-2, unfinished

* Mar 18 Pacific 2 Tadiwa Chinamo Won 7-5, 6-4

* Mar 25, 201 San Diego 2 Gui Osorio Won 6-2, 6-2

%* Mar 31, 201 at Portland 2 GARCIA, Mathieu Won 6-2, 3-6, 6-1

* Apr 01, 201 at Gonzaga 2 RETTKE, Vincent - 6-7 (4-7), 3-2, unfinished

* Apr 07, 201 Saint Mary's 2 Nash Vollenweider Won 6-2, 6-4

%* Apr 14, 201 at Pepperdine University 2 Menichella, Stefan Won 6-4, 6-1

* Apr 15, 201 at LMU 2 Gabriel Diaz Freire Lost 4-6, 3-6

Apr 27, 201 vs Santa Clara 1 Andrew Gu Won 6-2, 6-4

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Oct 7 vs Idaho State t-3 SCHEEPBOUWER,Bjorn/SULLIVAN,Keegan Won 6-2/JD Malan

Oct 19 vs University of Monta Victor Casadevall/Peter Mimnagh-Flemin Lost 6-8/PEARCE, Matthew

% Jan 14 Idaho State 1 EDIN,Sebastian/GOODWIN,Josh Won 6-4/PEARCE, John

% Jan 14 Weber State 1 COOPER, Stefan/YIN, Shao-Po (Jack) - 3-3/PEARCE, John

Jan 21 at #18 Stanford 1 GOLDBERG, Yale/KUMAR, Sameer Won 6-4/PEARCE, John

Jan 27 at Harvard 1 Brian Yeung/Kenny Tao Lost 2-6/PEARCE, John

Jan. 28 vs Cornell 1 VRABEL, Chris/CASARES ROSA, Bernar Lost 1-6/PEARCE, John

% Feb.3 Denver 1 Yannik James/Alex Gasson (-/1) Lost 1-6/PEARCE, John

% Feb. 4 Montana State 1 SITAR, Rok/FLINK, Alexander Won 6-2/PEARCE, John

% Feb. 4 Northern Arizona 1 Montano,Ruben/Eguez,Sebastian Won 7-5/PEARCE, John

% Feb 09 Utah 1 Dan Little/Joe Woolley Lost 3-6/PEARCE, John

% Feb 11 at Boise State 1 Kyle Butters/Jack Heslin Won 7-6 (7-3)/BOURGEOIS, Jer

% Feb 17 New Mexico 1 HERNANDEZ-TONG,Ricky/PERRIN, Lawrence - 3-4, unfinished/BOURGEOI

* Feb 18 USF 1 JOENHAGEN, Johan/ZINCIRLI, Mert - 3-5, unfinished/BOURGEOI

Feb 24 at #23 Oregon 1 Armando Soemarno/Jayson Amos (39/-) Lost 1-6/BOURGEOIS, Jeremy

* Mar 04 Santa Clara 3 Andrew Gu/Kamran Khan Won 6-4/CARRAZEDO, Aidan

% Mar 11 at UNLV 3 Richard Solberg/Adam Gage-Brown - 4-3, unfinished/CARRAZED

* Mar 18 Pacific 3 Alex Giannini/Lance Ngo Won 6-3/CARRAZEDO, Aidan

* Mar 25 San Diego 2 Gui Osorio/Joel Gamerov Won 6-4/CARRAZEDO, Aidan

% Mar 31 at Portland 2 GARCIA, Pierre/FAN, Felix - 5-3, unfinished/CARRAZED

* Apr 01 at Gonzaga 2 EVERLY, Kyle/RETTKE, Vincent Lost 4-6/CARRAZEDO, Aidan

* Apr 07 Saint Mary's 2 Manuel Lamelas/Matthew Campana Won 6-1/CARRAZEDO, Aidan

% Apr 14 at Pepperdine Universi 2 Hadlich, Guilherme/Sidney, Gabriel Lost 4-6/CARRAZEDO, Aidan

* Apr 15 at LMU 2 Luke Bohuslav/Ryan Brown Won 6-4/CARRAZEDO, Aidan

Apr 27 vs Santa Clara 1 Connor Garnett/Vasileios Iliopoulos Lost 6-7 (5-7)/PEARCE, John



BYU Men's Tennis Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 05, 2017)

TULLIS, Sam

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Oct 7, 2016 vs Montana State WOOD, Grant Won 7-6, 6-4

Oct 7, 2016 vs Montana Alex Canellopoulos Won 6-3, 2-6, 6-4

Oct 7, 2016 vs Idaho Carlos Longhi Neto Lost 2-6, 1-6

Oct 19, 201 vs New Mexico State t-C Luis Flores Lost 6-4, 3-6, 4-10

Oct 19, 201 vs Nevada Peter O'Donovan Won 6-0, 3-6, 11-9

Oct 19, 201 vs University of Idaho Mark Kovacs Lost 6-4, 3-6, 6-7

Oct 25, 201 vs Cal Poly Garrett Auproux Won 6-3, 6-3

Oct 25, 201 vs LMU Nick Borchenko Won 6-3, 6-2

Oct 25, 201 vs University of Southern CA t-1 Thibault Forget Lost 4-6, 7-6 (0-4), 2-6

% Jan 14, 201 Idaho State 4 GOODWIN,Josh Won 6-2, 6-3

Jan 27, 201 at Harvard 6 Grant Solomon Lost 2-6, 4-6

Jan. 28 vs Cornell 6 CASARES ROSA, Bernar Lost 4-6, 6-2, 3-6

% Feb.3, 2017 Denver 6 Wyatt Lovera Won 6-2, 7-6 (7-1)

% Feb. 4, 2017 Montana State 3 FLINK, Alexander Won 6-3, 2-6, 6-2

% Feb. 4, 2017 Northern Arizona 6 Fisher,Thomas - unfinished

% Feb 09, 201 Utah 6 Slava Shainyan - 7-6 (14-12), unfinished

% Feb 11, 201 at Boise State 5 Morgan Stone Won 6-3, 6-3

% Feb 17, 201 New Mexico 6 ESCUTIA, Jorge Lost 6-7 (5-7), 7-5, 6-7 (4-7)

* Feb 18, 201 USF 6 KUMTHONKITTIKUL, W. Won 6-4, 6-2

Feb 25, 201 vs #42 Drake 5 Tom Hands Lost 2-6, 2-6

* Mar 18 Pacific 6 Bryan Husin Won 6-4, 6-1

* Mar 25, 201 San Diego 6 Alexandros Araouzos -

%* Mar 31, 201 at Portland 6 FAN, Felix - 5-6, unfinished

* Apr 01, 201 at Gonzaga 6 HOMEDES DUALDE,Simon Won 6-2, 6-2

* Apr 07, 201 Saint Mary's 6 Jacob Lagman - 6-2, 2-3, unfinished

%* Apr 14, 201 at Pepperdine University 6 Sidney, Gabriel Won 6-3, 7-6 (8-6)

* Apr 15, 201 at LMU 6 Alex Bourgeois Won 6-4, 6-2

Apr 27, 201 vs Santa Clara 4 Jesus Barajas Lost 5-7, 2-6

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Oct 7 vs Boise State Kyle Butters/Ryland McDermott Lost 1-6/VINCENT, Garret

Oct 19 vs Utah State Universit Sam Serrano/Andrew Nakajima Won 8-2/CARRAZEDO, Aidan

Oct 19 vs Air Force Academy t-3 Isaac Perez/David Mottice Won 8-5/CARRAZEDO, Aidan

Oct 19 vs Boise State t-1 Kyle Butters/Jack Heslin Lost 4-8/CARRAZEDO, Aidan

Oct 25 vs UC Santa Barbara t-1 Joseph Rotheram/Nicolas M de Alboran Lost 5-8/CARRAZEDO, Aidan

Jan 27 at Harvard 3 Christopher Morrow/Logan Weber - unfinished/CULLIMORE, Ke

% Feb.3 Denver 3 Diogo Rocha/Zach Fryer Won 6-4/CARRAZEDO, Aidan

% Feb. 4 Montana State 2 BATES, Kellen/TORRICO, Adrian - unfinished/CULLIMORE, Ke

% Feb. 4 Northern Arizona 3 Schumann,Felix/Fisher,Thomas Won 7-5/CULLIMORE, Keaton

% Feb 09 Utah 3 Slava Shainyan/Santiago Sierra Lost 3-6/CULLIMORE, Keaton

% Feb 11 at Boise State 3 Morgan Stone/Greg Wischer Won 7-6 (7-3)/CARRAZEDO, Aid

% Feb 17 New Mexico 3 JAUREGUI, Rodolfo/BAKLINI, Sean Won 6-1/CARRAZEDO, Aidan

* Feb 18 USF 3 MARKER, Ryan/GIRAUD, Paul Won 6-3/CARRAZEDO, Aidan

Feb 24 at #23 Oregon 3 Simon Stevens/Akihiro Tanaka Lost 1-6/CARRAZEDO, Aidan

Feb 25 vs #42 Drake 3 Barny Thorold/Tom Hands Won 7-6 (14-12)/CARRAZEDO, 

% Mar 03 at Utah State 3 Jaime Barajas/Andrew Nakajima Lost 2-6/CARRAZEDO, Aidan

* Mar 18 Pacific 1 Akram El Sallaly/Tadiwa Chinamo Lost 6-7 (4-7)/PEARCE, Matthe

% Mar 31 at Portland 3 FISHER, Jamie/DONAT, Carlos Lost 3-6/PEARCE, Matthew

* Apr 01 at Gonzaga 3 SAUROMBE, Ronzai/HOMEDES DUALDE,Sim Won 6-1/PEARCE, Matthew

* Apr 07 Saint Mary's 3 Jacob Lagman/Brian Lee - 4-3, unfinished/PEARCE, M

Apr 27 vs Santa Clara 3 Andrew Gu/Kamran Khan Won 6-4/CARRAZEDO, Aidan



BYU Men's Tennis Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 05, 2017)

VINCENT, Derek

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Oct 7, 2016 vs Southern Utah University Micah Alba Won 6-0, 6-1

Oct 7, 2016 vs Idaho State EDIN,William Won 3-6, 6-2, 6-3

Oct 7, 2016 vs Montana t-1 Victor Casadevall Lost 0-6, 4-6

Oct 19, 201 vs Northern Arizona Ajanovic,Harun Won 6-2, 6-1

Oct 19, 201 vs UNLV Jakob Amilon Lost 4-6, 2-6

Oct 19, 201 vs Boise State Ryland McDermott Lost 6-2, 4-6, 7-10

% Jan 14, 201 Idaho State 6 SULLIVAN,Keegan Won 6-4, 6-4

% Feb. 4, 2017 Montana State 6 CEOLIN, Mateus Won 6-1, 6-1

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Oct 7 vs Utah Dan Little/Santiago Sierra Lost 2-6/CARRAZEDO, Aidan

Oct 19 vs UNLV Adam Gage-Brown/Evaldo Neto Lost 4-8/VINCENT, Garret

Oct 19 vs Nevada t-C Mile Cilic/Sandro Lena Lost 5-8/VINCENT, Garret

Jan. 28 vs Cornell 3 KAZAKOV, Lev/BROWN, Dylan Lost 4-6/CULLIMORE, Keaton

* Mar 25 San Diego 3 Guus Koevermans/Pratt Keerasuntonpon - 4-5, unfinished/PEARCE, M



BYU Men's Tennis Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 05, 2017)

VINCENT, Garret

SINGLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Oct 7, 2016 vs Portland State Yousef Abdo Won 6-1, 6-1

Oct 7, 2016 vs Air Force Nicholas Carpenter Won 6-2, 6-4

Oct 7, 2016 vs Nevada Julien Evrard Lost 1-6, 4-6

Oct 19, 201 vs New Mexico State Sergi Espias Lost 7-6, 3-6, 1-6

Oct 19, 201 vs Air Force Academy t-C Max Olson Lost 3-6, 2-6

% Jan 14, 201 Idaho State 5 SCHEEPBOUWER,Bjorn Lost 4-6, 7-6, 3-10

% Feb. 4, 2017 Montana State 5 PARLKLO, Kasper Won 7-6 (8-6), 6-3

DOUBLES Team/School Po Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Oct 7 vs Boise State Kyle Butters/Ryland McDermott Lost 1-6/TULLIS, Sam

Oct 19 vs UNLV Adam Gage-Brown/Evaldo Neto Lost 4-8/VINCENT, Derek

Oct 19 vs Nevada t-C Mile Cilic/Sandro Lena Lost 5-8/VINCENT, Derek


